1
– Data routing
– Hardware acceleration of data processing
– Multiprotocol Label Switching (MPLS)
– Building a secure network (NAT, Firewall)
1
–  (Intrusion Detection and Prevention System IDS/IPS)
– Service Level Agreement (SLA)

Source NAT
ruleset – 20
rules in ruleset – 100
pool – 20
ruleset – 512
rules in ruleset – 512
pool – 512
Destination NAT
ruleset – 20
rules in ruleset – 100
pool – 20
ruleset – 512
rules in ruleset – 512
pool – 512
DHCP Server
pools – 20 (ESR-1X), 100 (ESR-2X, ESR-100, ESR-200)
pool size – 10k
static address in pool – 128 (ESR-1X), 1024 (ESR-2X, ESR-100, ESR-200)
Security
ACL

ESR series service routers
Integrated Networking Solutions
Ordering information
Name Description
ESR-10
ESR-10 service router, 4 × Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45), 2 × 1000BASE-X (SFP), 1 × Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2 × USB 2.0, 1 GB DDR3 RAM,
512 MB NAND-Flash, 12 V DC (230 V AC via 12 V, 1.5 A power adapter).
ESR-12V
ESR-12V service router, 8 × Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45), 1 × Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2 × USB 2.0, 3 × FXS, 1 × FXO, 1 GB DDR3 RAM, 512 MB NAND-Flash,
100–264 V AC.
ESR-12VF
ESR-12VF service router, 8 × Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45), 1 × 1000BASE-X (SFP), 1 × Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2 × USB 2.0, 3 × FXS, 1 × FXO, 1 GB DDR3 RAM,
512 MB NAND-Flash, 100–264 V AC.
ESR-20
ESR-20 service router, 2 × Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45), 2 × Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X (SFP), 1 × Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 1 × USB 2.0,
1 × USB 3.0, 1 × SD card slot, 4 GB DDR4 RAM, 8 GB eMMC, 100–264 V AC.
ESR-21
ESR-21 service router, 8 × Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45), 4 × 1000BASE-X (SPF), 1 × Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 1 × USB 2.0, 1 × USB 3.0, 1 × SD card slot,
3 × Serial RS-232, 4 GB DDR4 RAM, 8 GB eMMC, 100–264 V AC.

ESR series service routers
Integrated Networking Solutions
Contact us About Eltex
+7 (383) 274 10 01
+7 (383) 274 48 48
Eltex Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
communication equipment with 30 years of history. Complete solutions and
their seamless integrability into the Customer’s infrastructure are the
priority growth areas of the company.
13
Related software
ESR-10 ECCM-ESR-10 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-10management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element
ESR-12V ECCM-ESR-12V option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-12management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element V
ESR-12VF ECCM-ESR-12VF option of Eltex ECCM : ESR 12VFmanagement system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element -
ESR-20 ECCM-ESR-20 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element 20
ESR-21 ECCM-ESR-21 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element 21
ESR-100 ECCM-ESR-100 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-100management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element
ESR-200 ECCM-ESR-200 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element 200